Charges of the RuPay Debit Card

Particulars of RuPay Debit card charges	RuPay Easy Debit card	RuPay Freedom Debit Card	RuPay Power Debit card
Card Issuance Charges	₹150/- + GST	₹250/- + GST	₹500/- + GST
Generation of Green-PIN	Free	Free	Free
Re-generation of Green-PIN	Free	Free	Free
Debit Card Replacement Charges.	₹150/- + GST	₹150/- + GST	Free
Annual Fees after one year	₹150/- + GST	₹150/- + GST	Free
Replacement of A Damaged Debit Card (2 nd onwards as and when applied)	Free in the 1st time. 2nd onwards ₹150/- + GST	Free in the 1st time. 2nd onwards ₹150/- + GST	Free

Domestic Transaction Charges				
Particulars of transaction charges	RuPay Easy Debit card	RuPay Freedom Debit Card	RuPay Power Debit card	
UNITY Small Finance Bank ATM- Financial Transactions	Free		Free	
UNITY Small Finance Bank ATM- Non- Financial Transactions	Free		Free	
Other Bank- Financial and Non- Financial Transaction on monthly basis	Metro- 3 Free Transaction Non- Metro- 5 Free Transaction After permissible free limit the bank will charge ₹21/- + GST per financial transaction After permissible free limit the bank will charge ₹10/- + GST per non- financial transaction		Free	
Cash at POS	1% of the transaction amount plus GST			
Transaction decline due to insufficient balance (Own & Other Bank ATMs / online stores)	₹25/- + GST		Free	